

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.542 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	12.08.2024	<u>BSS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2019</u> There is no representation for the petitioners. The learned counsel for the petitioners/appellants shall take out fresh personal notice to the respondent through RPAD and file proof of service before the Registry within a period of three (03) weeks. List the case on 21.10.2024. <u>BSS, J</u> <u>S.A.No.542 of 2019</u> Petition in I.A.No.1 of 2019 is filed under Section 5 of Limitation Act, is pending. List the case on 21.10.2024. <u>BSS, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE