

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S.A. No.542 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	08.05.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> Today when the matter has been taken up for hearing, there was no representation on either side. Post the matter after Summer Vacation, 2025. VGKR, J CVD	